
TRADITIONAL STONE 
BAKED PIZZAS
All pizzas are 12” & served with whipped garlic butter

STUZZICHINI (NIBBLES)
Italian marinated olives  (v/vg/gf) 
      
Antipasto sticks (gf) 

Parma ham, mozzarella and basil sticks (gf) 

Nduja Arancini with Caramelised garlic mayonnaise 6.95

   

   

STARTERS
Pizzette garlic bread with mozzarella           
served with whipped garlic butter (v)

Calamari Fritti 
Fried  calamari with tartar sauce and lemon 

Bruschetta (v)
Tomatoes with basil and pickled shallots

   Smoked Salmon and Avocodo Salad

Tricolora  
Buff allo mozzarella, sliced tomato, avocado, fresh basil and pesto sauce

Avocado Alforno 
Oven baked avocado in Napoli sauce and mozzarella cheese

Burrata salad (v/gf) 
Heritage tomato, basil and Burrata cheese 

Rocket, Permesan and Promegranate & balsamic olive oil

Pan-fried whole Tiger prawns  
with garlic, lime and rocket salad (gf)  

KIDS 
MENU

STARTER : Skinny chips

MAIN COURSE:
A choice of one of the following:

Spaghetti, tomato sauce and parmesan 

Spaghetti carbonara

Margherita pizza Or Pepperoni pizza

DESSERT: Ice cream 

SIDES
Skinny Chips  

Truffl e and parmesan chips 

Breaded butterfl y kingprawns 

Breaded whitebaits  

Sweet potato Fries 

  RISOTTO
Risotto Al Pollo
Italian rice, broccoli, chicken, mushroom and cream

Rosotto Pescatore 
Garlic, mixed seafood, king prawns, red onion and tomato sauce

Risotto Alla Salmon 
Garlic, salmon fi llet, red onion, cherry tomato, mushroom,
touch of cream and tomato sauce

Risotto Allo Zafferano 
Garlic,italian rice with saff ron, marinated grilled chicken, cherry 
tomato with cream. 

        

ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE
Please speak to a member of staff if you have allergies 
and intolerance. 

Penne Al Pollo 
Garlic, grilled chicken, red onion, broccoli with cream

Penne basilica 
Garlic, chicken, Asparagus, mushroom, cherry tomato, 
home made basil pesto and touch of cream

Penne Verdure
Garlic, aubergine, peppers, red onion, broccoli in tomato 
sauce, burrata cheese and rocket on top

Di Pollo Tagliatelle 
Garlic, bacon,marinated grilled chicken, cherry tomatoes, 
with cream.

Salmon Tagliatelle 
Garlic, mushroom, cherry tomato and salmon fi llet in 
tomato sauce

Garlic, minced beef, red onion in tomato sauce

Penne Arabiata  
Garlic, peppers, chilli, red onion in tomato sauce

Garlic, bacon, red onion with cream

Penne utti di mare
Garlic, mixed seafood, king prawns and red onion in
tomato sauce

Cappellacci di ricotta  
Ricotta, spinach fi lling with light cream sauce, butter, 
burrata cheese and olive oil. 

Pomodoro Reggina tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil

Bufala Buffalo mozzarella, fresh Basil, Olives &  Sun blush tomato  

Di Polo Buffalo mozzarella, grilled chicken, spinach, red onion & red peppers.    

Siciliana  
Buff alo mozzarella, grilled aubergine, red chillies, mushrooms, pomegranate and pesto sauce. 

Capricciosa  
Ham, mushroom, olives, artichokes, pancetta and egg

Calabrese 
Garlic butter base, fennel sausage, pancetta, nduja, parma ham, & truffl  e aioli

Calzone  Folded pizza with mushroom, ham, pepperoni and olives 

Del Fuoco Pepperoni, fennel sausage, red chillies, Nduja, and red onion 

Manzo Spicy beef, red onion, peppers, red chillies and mushroom 

Pescatore Mix seafood, red onion, king prawns and rocket.   

Di Napoli Anchovies, capers, olives, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes and tuna.   

Di Pepperoni Pepperoni, peppers, red onion and nduja

Quattro Formaggi  
Goat cheese, Gorgonzola cheese, parmesan cheese, burrata cheese, and truffl  e oil. 

Prosciutto Crudo   
Cherry tomato, rocket, perma ham, burrata cheese, permesan cheese and truffl  e oil 

Make your own Pizza Choose up to 4 toppings    

FUOCO PASTA Mon-Thur : 
10am-3pm & 5pm -9pm

Fri-Sat:
10am-3pm & 5pm -10pm

Sun: 
6pm -9pm

OPENING HOURS

Add Vegan cheese Add Gluten free pizza & pasta available  

www.delfuoco.co.uk

4.99

8.99

9.99

13.95

9.99

13.95

12.99

11.99

  3 COURSES £8.99

5.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

17.50

19.99

19.99

18.99

5

17.99

19.99

18.99

17.99

17.99

19.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

18.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

2.00

8.99

9.99

  16.99 Spaghetti Bolognese

17.99

  17.99 Spaghetti Carbonara

17.99

19.99

16.99

15.99

16.99

19.99

18.99

5.95

5.95

DEL

10.99

2.00

Rucola Parmegano



Wine glasses are served in 250 ml.  
175 ml is also available. 

VODKA
Absolut  10 
Belvedere  12
Grey Goose  12

GIN
Bombay Sapphire  10
Pink gin 12
Hendricks  13

RUM 
Bacardi Superior Carta Blanca  10

Morgan’s spiced  10

Havana club 3 year old  12

APERITIFS
Aperol  8
Campari 9
Martini  9 
 

TEQUILA
Patron Silver  11
Buen Amigo Silver  9

BOURBON
Jack Daniels 10
Woodford Reserve  12

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson  9

SCOTTISH  WHISKEY 
  Johnnie walker black label 12
Glenmorangie 10yr  11

COGNAC 
Hennessy  12
Courvoisier  12
 

LIQUEURS
Cointreau  8

Chambord  8

Kahlua  8

Disaronno  8 

Baileys  8

SHOTS 25ML 
Limoncello  5
Sambuca  5 
Tequila  5
Tequila rosé  5 
Cazcabel Coffee  6 
Patron Silver  8 

BEERS
Peroni 330ml  5 
Birra Moretti 330ml  5

WHITE LADY 
Bombay Gin
Cointreau
Fresh lime and lemon 
Limoncello 
Sugar syrup 

PASSION FRUIT 
MARTINI 
Absolute vodka 
Passoa 
Lime juice 
Vanilla syrup

TEQUILA SUNRISE 
Tequila
Orange Juice
Grenadine Syrup

 

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vodka
Single Espresso
Premium Coffee Liqueur
Pinch of Salt
Coffee Beans

BARBOURNE SMASH
Jack Daniel
Passion Fruit Juice
Lime Juice
Passion Fruit Puree
 
BLUE HAWAIIAN
White Rum
Blue Curacao
Lemon Juice
Pineapple Juice
Coconut Puree

BIKINI MARTINI
Malibu
Bacardi
Vodka
Pinapple Juice
Grenadine Syrup

DRINKS
WHITE WINE
Languore Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicon     
Italy
Straw-yellow with light greenish hue. Intense, with tropical fruit and flowers. Struc-
tured and full bodied, smooth, and well balanced. 

Crescendo Pinot Grigio  Bottle 28.00 | Glass 9.70
Italy
A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear flavours. Dry and crisp 
with refreshing finish. 

Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo, Organic   26.50
Spain 
A crisp, aromatic white wine, showing great purity of aromas. Bright, pale straw 
yellow, with intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and white pepper.

Clivrus Soave Classico  27.50
Italy
The Garganega grape brings blossom and almond  notes as well as Soave’s dis-
tinctive dry finish, while Trebbiano di Soave brings inviting freshness and aromas of 
golden apple.

Kokako Sauvignon Blanc Bottle 34.50 | Glass 10.90
New Zealand.   
Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and tropical passionfruit with a citrus backbone. Fresh 
acidity with more mid-palate weight.

Valle Berta Gavi           34.50                                            
Italy
Subtle traces of honeysuckle with characteristic aromas of lime zest and minerality. 
It offers a clean and refreshing finish

ROSÉ WINE
Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé  24.00
USA  
This vibrant fruity rose is bursting with juicy strawberries, raspberries and water-
melon on the palate, giving way to a sweet and moreish finish.

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Rosé    
Italy
Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good 
structure.

Nicolas Rouzet, Coteaux d’Aix en Provence   34.00
France
A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and elegant with red berry notes. The palate is 
round and marked by strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, and a hint of peppery 
spice.

RED WINE
Languore Sangiovese     
Italy
Intense red ruby colour, with violet hue. Its aromatic profile combines ripe cherry and 
blackberry, well balanced, fresh, and medium bodied. 

Crescendo Merlot       
Italy
Intense ruby red with violet hue. Typical scents of Merlot and hints of blackberry and 
cherry. Well defined notes of red berries, extraordinarily round and  
complete.

Gufetto Montepulciano  25.00
Italy
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC is characterized by an intense ruby red colour and 
scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well as a green peppercorn spicy aroma. 
On the palate, it is tannic and complex.

Vista Plata Malbec  Bottle  26.00 | Glass 9.00
Argentina 
This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a vanilla 
character and provides a serious backbone to this wine with velvety soft tannins.

Balade Romantique Pinot Noir  28.50
France
Both elegant and delicate, this Pinot Noir wine offers fine aromas of raspberry, 
blackcurrant and cherry complemented by slight hints of spices.

Famiglie Venete Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Organic  40.00
Italy
Valpolicella Ripasso is made from fresh Corvina grapes, re-fermented with  
semi-dried ex-Amarone grape skins. The dried grapes add a touch of sweetness and 
body, making for this famously bold and flavourful style

All Spirits are served as a 50ml measure with a mixer of your  
choice. Also can be served as a 25ml measure upon requestSPIRITS 

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
 
Apericena Prosecco     Bottle 35.00 | Glass 9.50
Italy              
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine 175ml carries lots of fresh 
peach, pear and an elegant zest. 250ml 9.20 Carafe 18.40

Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé DOC   Bottle 35.00 | Glass 9.50
Italy
Light pink in colour, with typical copper hues. The bouquet is intense. Delicate 
hints of acacia flowers, typical of Glera variety, blend with violet and raspberry 
notes from Pinot Nero.

Nicolas Feuilliatte Brut Champagne  Bottle 60.00 | Glass 15.00 
France
Delicious incredibly well made Champagne. Creamy and full of ripe fruit fla-
vours-white peach, apple and raspberry, with a citrus dash  
fresh finish.          

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut  NV  80.00
France
Delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great 
length on the finish.

 Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé  NV  140.00
France 
Great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild 
cherries.                                      

 
 

Choose any Pizza+ Free glass of 
wine or a soft drink
Everyday: 12pm-3pm 

COCKTAILS £10         

MOCKTAILS £5
SHIRLEY
Ginger beer  
club soda 
lime juice 
grenadine

SUNRISE GIMLET 
Orange juice
Cranberry juice
Grenadine 
Lime juicewww.delfuoco.co.uk

Takeaway order & delivery available

Bottle 24.00 | Glass 7.99 Bottle 24.00 | Glass 7.99

Bottle 26.00 | Glass 8.99

Bottle 26.00 | Glass 7.99

  
 

!"#$% $&'() 
£12.99 pp

vahid
01372 877490


