

## **OPENING HOURS**

Mon-Thur:
10am-3pm & 5pm -9pm
Fri-Sat:
10am-3pm & 5pm -10pm
Sun:
6pm -9pm

## STUZZICHINI (NIBBLES) -

Italian marinated olives (v/vg/gf)	4.99
Antipasto sticks (gf)	5.95
Parma ham, mozzarella and basil sticks (gf)	5.95
Nduja Arancini with Caramelised garlic mayonnaise	6.95

# **STARTERS**

Pizzette garlic bread with mozzarella served with whipped garlic butter (v)	8.99
<b>Calamari Fritti</b> Fried calamari with tartar sauce and lemon	9.99
Bruschetta (v) Tomatoes with basil and pickled shallots	8.99
Smoked Salmon and Avocodo Salad	12.99
<b>Tricolora</b> Buffallo mozzarella, sliced tomato, avocado, fresh basil and pesto sa	<b>10.99</b> uce
<b>Avocado Alforno</b> Oven baked avocado in Napoli sauce and mozzarella cheese	9.99
Burrata salad (v/gf) Heritage tomato, basil and Burrata cheese	13.95
Rucola Parmegano Rocket, Permesan and Promegranate & balsamic olive oil	9.99
Pan-fried whole Tiger prawns	13.95

#### **ALLERGY & INTOLERANCE**

with garlic, lime and rocket salad (gf)

Please speak to a member of staff if you have allergies and intolerance.

# DEL FUOCO PASTA

Garlic, grilled chicken, red onion, broccoli with cream		Garlic, minced beef, red onion in tomato sauce	10.00
Penne basilica 17.5 Garlic, chicken, Asparagus, mushroom, cherry tomato, home made basil pesto and touch of cream		Penne Arabiata Garlic, peppers, chilli, red onion in tomato sauce	15.99
Penne Verdure 17.5 Garlic, aubergine, peppers, red onion, broccoli in tomato sauce, burrata cheese and rocket on top		Spaghetti Carbonara Garlic, bacon, red onion with cream	16.99
Di Pollo Tagliatelle 17.5 Garlic, bacon,marinated grilled chicken, cherry tomatoes with cream.	99	Penne utti di mare Garlic, mixed seafood, king prawns and red onion ir tomato sauce	19.99
Salmon Tagliatelle 19.9 Garlic, mushroom, cherry tomato and salmon fillet in tomato sauce	99	Cappellacci di ricotta Ricotta, spinach filling with light cream sauce, butte burrata cheese and olive oil.	18.99 er,

16.99 Spaghetti Bolognese



Add Gluten free pizza & pasta available

Penne Al Pollo

# TRADITIONAL STONE BAKED **PIZZAS**

All pizzas are 12" & served with whipped garlic butter

Add Vegan cheese

Pomodoro Reggina tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil	11.99
<b>Bufala</b> Buffalo mozzarella, fresh Basil, Olives & Sun blush tomato	<b>16</b> .99
<b>Di Polo</b> Buffalo mozzarella, grilled chicken, spinach, red onion & red peppers.	16.99
Siciliana Buffalo mozzarella, grilled aubergine, red chillies, mushrooms, pomegranate and pesto sauce.	17.99
Capricciosa Ham, mushroom, olives, artichokes, pancetta and egg	18.99
Calabrese Garlic butter base, fennel sausage, pancetta, nduja, parma ham, & truffle aioli	17.99
Calzone Folded pizza with mushroom, ham, pepperoni and olives	17.99
<b>Del Fuoco</b> Pepperoni, fennel sausage, red chillies, Nduja, and red onion	17.99
Manzo Spicy beef, red onion, peppers, red chillies and mushroom	17.99
Pescatore Mix seafood, red onion, king prawns and rocket.	19.99
Di Napoli Anchovies, capers, olives, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes and tuna.	17.99
Di Pepperoni Pepperoni, peppers, red onion and nduja	17.99
Quattro Formaggi Goat cheese, Gorgonzola cheese, parmesan cheese, burrata cheese, and truffle oil.	18.99
Prosciutto Crudo Cherry tomato, rocket, perma ham, burrata cheese, permesan cheese and truffle oil	19.99
Make your own Pizza Choose up to 4 toppings	17.99

## **SIDES**



5.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

Skinny Chips

16.99

2.00

Truffle and parmesan chips

Breaded whitebaits

**Breaded butterfly kingprawns** 

Sweet potato Fries 6.95

# -RISOTTO

Risotto Al Pollo Italian rice, broccoli, chicken, mushroom and cream	17.50
Rosotto Pescatore Garlic, mixed seafood, king prawns, red onion and tomato sauce	19.99
Risotto Alla Salmon Garlic, salmon fillet, red onion, cherry tomato, mushroom, touch of cream and tomato sauce	19.99
Risotto Allo Zafferano Garlic, italian rice with saffron, marinated grilled chicken, cherry tomato with cream.	18.99

# KIDS MENU

3 COURSES £8.99

**STARTER**: Skinny chips

#### **MAIN COURSE:**

A choice of one of the following:

Spaghetti, tomato sauce and parmesan

Spaghetti carbonara

Margherita pizza Or Pepperoni pizza

**DESSERT**: Ice cream

www.delfuoco.co.uk





# DAILY LUNCH Choose any Pizza+ Free glass of wine or a soft drink Everyday: 12pm-3pm

**LIOUEURS** 

8

8

5

5

5

5

5

Cointreau

Chambord

Disaronno

Limoncello

Tequila rosé

Patron Silver

**BEERS** 

Peroni 330ml

Birra Moretti 330ml

**Cazcabel Coffee** 

Sambuca

Tequila

SHOTS 25ML

Kahlua

Bailevs

All Spirits are served as a 50ml measure with a mixer of your choice. Also can be served as a 25ml measure upon request

11

10

12

12

12

## WHITE WINE

Languore Trebbiano Chardonnay Rubicon Bottle 24.00 | Glass 7.99

Straw-yellow with light greenish hue. Intense, with tropical fruit and flowers. Structured and full bodied, smooth, and well balanced.

Crescendo Pinot Grigio Bottle 28.00 | Glass 9.70

A clean, fresh and fruity wine with lots of citrus and ripe pear flavours. Dry and crisp with refreshing finish.

Dominio de la Fuente Verdejo, Organic 26.50

A crisp, aromatic white wine, showing great purity of aromas. Bright, pale straw yellow, with intense, fresh notes of grass, fennel and white pepper.

27.50 **Clivrus Soave Classico** 

Italy

The Garganega grape brings blossom and almond notes as well as Soave's distinctive dry finish, while Trebbiano di Soave brings inviting freshness and aromas of golden apple

Kokako Sauvignon Blanc Bottle 34.50 | Glass 10.90

Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and tropical passionfruit with a citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with more mid-palate weight

Valle Berta Gavi 34.50

Subtle traces of honeysuckle with characteristic aromas of lime zest and minerality. It offers a clean and refreshing finish

## **ROSÉ WINE**

Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé 24.00

This vibrant fruity rose is bursting with juicy strawberries, raspberries and watermelon on the palate, giving way to a sweet and moreish finish.

Ombrellino Pinot Grigio Rosé Bottle 26.00 | Glass 7.99

Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure.

34.00 Nicolas Rouzet, Coteaux d'Aix en Provence

A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and elegant with red berry notes. The palate is round and marked by strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, and a hint of peppery spice.

Takeaway order & delivery available

www.delfuoco.co.uk

01372 877490

## **RED WINE**

Bottle 24.00 | Glass 7.99

Intense red ruby colour, with violet hue. Its aromatic profile combines ripe cherry and blackberry, well balanced, fresh, and medium bodied.

Crescendo Merlot Bottle 26.00 | Glass 8.99

Italy

Intense ruby red with violet hue. Typical scents of Merlot and hints of blackberry and cherry. Well defined notes of red berries, extraordinarily round and

**Gufetto Montepulciano** 25.00

Montepulciano d'Abruzzo DOC is characterized by an intense ruby red colour and scents of red and black berries to the nose, as well as a green peppercorn spicy aroma. On the palate, it is tannic and complex

Vista Plata Malbec Bottle 26.00 | Glass 9.00

Argentina

This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a vanilla character and provides a serious backbone to this wine with velvety soft tannins.

**Balade Romantique Pinot Noir** 28.50

France

Both elegant and delicate, this Pinot Noir wine offers fine aromas of raspberry, blackcurrant and cherry complemented by slight hints of spices.

Famiglie Venete Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore Organic 40.00

Valpolicella Ripasso is made from fresh Corvina grapes, re-fermented with semi-dried ex-Amarone grape skins. The dried grapes add a touch of sweetness and body, making for this famously bold and flavourful style

## **SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE**

Apericena Prosecco

Bottle 35.00 | Glass 9.50

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine 175ml carries lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest. 250ml 9.20 Carafe 18.40

Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé DOC

Bottle 35.00 | Glass 9.50

140.00

Light pink in colour, with typical copper hues. The bouquet is intense. Delicate hints of acacia flowers, typical of Glera variety, blend with violet and raspberry notes from Pinot Nero.

Nicolas Feuilliatte Brut Champagne Bottle 60.00 | Glass 15.00

Delicious incredibly well made Champagne. Creamy and full of ripe fruit flavours-white peach, apple and raspberry, with a citrus dash fresh finish.

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut NV 80.00

France

Delicate yet complex with crisp notes of citrus fruit and white flowers, and great length on the finish.

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV

France

Great depth and freshness with hints of fresh strawberries, raspberries and wild cherries.

# **COCKTAILS £10**

#### WHITE LADY

VODKA

Belvedere

**Grey Goose** 

**Bombay Sapphire** 

Morgan's spiced

**APERITIFS** 

Havana club 3 year old

Bacardi Superior Carta Blanca 10

Absolut

GIN

Pink gin

**RUM** 

Aperol

Martini

Campari

Hendricks

**Bombay Gin** Cointreau

Fresh lime and lemon

Limoncello

Sugar syrup

### **PASSION FRUIT MARTINI**

Absolute vodka Passoa Lime juice Vanilla syrup

## **TEQUILA SUNRISE**

Tequila **Orange Juice Grenadine Syrup** 

#### **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

**Absolut Vodka** Single Espresso

**TEOUILA** 

Patron Silver

**Buen Amigo Silver** 

Woodford Reserve

IRISH WHISKEY

**SCOTTISH WHISKEY** 

Johnnie walker black label

Glenmorangie 10yr

**COGNAC** 

Hennessy

Courvoisier

**BOURBON** 

**Jack Daniels** 

Jameson

10

12

12

12

13

12

**Premium Coffee Liqueur** 

Pinch of Salt **Coffee Beans** 

## **BARBOURNE SMASH**

**Jack Daniel Passion Fruit Juice** Lime Juice **Passion Fruit Puree** 

## **BLUE HAWAIIAN**

White Rum **Blue Curação** Lemon Juice Pineapple Juice **Coconut Puree** 

**BIKINI MARTINI** 

Malibu Bacardi Vodka

Pinapple Juice **Grenadine Syrup** 

## **MOCKTAILS £5**

## **SHIRLEY**

Ginger beer club soda lime juice grenadine

### SUNRISE GIMLET

Orange juice Cranberry juice Grenadine Lime juice